
Beverly Public Schools 
Administration Buildings 

70 Balch St. 
Beverly, Ma. 01915 

June Kazes, MSN, RN, NCSN, Nurse Leader 
978-921-6132 x. 11130 

jkazes@beverlyschools.org 
 
 

Beverly High School 
100 Sohier Road 
Beverly, Ma. 01915 
978-921-6132 
Kim Pappas, BSN, RN ext 11126 
Cathy Ober, LPN, BS   ext 11119 
Jodi Elder, BSN, RN    ext 11126 
kpappas@beverlyschools.org 
cober@beverltschools.org 
jelder@beverlyschools.org 
School hours 8:00 am to 2:45 pm ( Fridays until 2:30pm). 
 
Briscoe Middle School 
7 Sohier Road 
Beverly, Ma. 01915 
978-921-6104 
Elaine Moffett BSN, RN ext. 6 
Karyn L. McHugh, LPN ext. 6 
emoffett@beverlyschools.org 
kmchugh@beverlyschools.org 
School hours 8:30 am to 3:15pm (Fridays until 3:00 pm) 
 
Ayers Ryal Side Elementary School 
40 Woodland Street 
Beverly, Ma. 01915 
978-921-6116 ext 2 
Ann Poeske, M Ed, BSN, RN, NCSN 
apoeske@beverlyschools.org 
School hours 7:35 am to 2;20 pm ( Fridays until 2:10) 
 
Centerville Elementary School 
17 Hull St.  
Beverly, Ma. 01915 
978-921-6120 
Joyce Prior, MS, BS, RN ext.201 
jprior@beverlyschools.org 
School hours, 7:35 am to 2:20 pm (Fridays until 2:10) 



 
Cove Elementary School 
20 Eisenhauer Avenue 
Beverly, Ma.01915 
978-921-6121 
Kati Tobyne, BSN, RN ext 105 
ktobyne@beverlyschools.org 
School hours 7:35 am until 2:20 pm (Fridays until 2:10pm) 
 
 
Hannah Elementary School 
R41 Brimbal Avenue 
Beverly, Ma. 01915 
978-921-6126 
Melissa Wise, BSN, RN ext. 3 
mwise@beverlyschools.org 
School hours 7:35 am until 2:20 pm (Fridays until 2:10) 
 
 
North Beverly Elementary School 
48 Putnam Street.  
Beverly, Ma. 01915 
978-921-6130  
Anne Wessel, BSN, RN ext 226 
awessel@beverlyschools.org 
School hours, 7:35 am until 2:30pm (Fridays until 2:10) 
 
 
 
Beverly Pre-school at McKeown  
502 Cabot Street. 
Beverly, Ma 01915 
978-921-6100 ext 768 
978-922-3305 ext. 1107 
Teryl Bubar, BSN. RN 
tbubar@beverlyschool.org 
School hours, 8:00 am until 3:00 pm. 
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